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Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Ironwood Cres

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 95:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Royal Doulton Figurine
Crystal Glassware

Crystal Decanter

Silver Glassware

Crystal Stemware

Fine China Dinnerware

Bowl Set

Various Miscellaneous Items
Xbox Games

Sega Genesis and Nintendo 64
Handheld Personal GPS

Game Boy Systems

Collection of Harry Potter Books
Collection of Stephen King Books
Board Games with Puzzles
Various Books

Collection of Stuffed Animals
Electric Organ with Stand
Wooden Shelf

Skates and Shin Pads

Toaster Oven

Kitchen Appliances

Folding Chairs

Hot Tray

Rival 18 Quart Roaster Oven
Kitchen Item - Miscellaneous
Paint Ball Equipment

Sunbeam Dehumidifier
Lawrence Dwyer Painting
Kitchen Table

Wainscotting - Pickwick Knotty
Six Panel Bi-Fold Closet Doors

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Mar 28 7.00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

Title

Panasonic Stereo System

2 Shelf Units

TV Shelf Unit

Child's Dresser

Weights with Bars

Weider Home Gym 8530 model
Recumbent Exercise Bike
Outdoor Basketball Net

Car Stereo

Golf Bags
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